1
ISO 9001: Quality Management (for
Design, Manufacturing, Commercialization
and After-sales service)
European Union Certificate
(total safety)
Certificates ISO 14001 and ECO-
Management and Audit Scheme

10
ORDER INFORMATION
1
2
3
4
5
6
Main items (always included in the supply)
Minimum supply always includes:
Unit: �TBMC12. Computer Controlled Test Bench for
Single-Cylinder and Two-Cylinders Engines, 11 kW.
    �TBMC12/CIB. Control Interface Box.
    DAB. Data Acquisition Board.
�TBMC12/CCSOF. Computer Control + Data Acquisition
+ Data Management Software.
    Cables and Accessories, for normal operation.
    Manuals.
*IMPORTANT: Under TBMC12 we always supply all the elements
for immediate running as 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 and 6.
Optional items (supplied under specific order)
a) Technical and Vocational Education configuration
TBMC12/ICAI. Interactive Computer Aided Instruction Software
System.
TBMC12/FSS. Faults Simulation System.
b) Multipost Expansions options
MINI ESN. EDIBON Mini Scada-Net System for being used with
EDIBON Teaching Units.
ESN. EDIBON Scada-Net Systems.